
Services
Jadeite skin

SINGLE FACIAL TREATMENTS

Micro dermerbrasion facial 
Dermaplaning facial 
Micro needling facial

#80,000

MANUAL FACIAL

CONSULTATION

Hydrating facial 
Anti aging facial 
Brightening facial 
Pore reduction facial 

Virtual consultation
Walk in consultation

DEPIGMENTING FACIAL

GRADE 1: Superficial hyperpigmentation.
(Facial and a light chemical peel)

GRADE 2: Medium hyperpigmentation.
(Facial and a peel)

GRADE 3: Deep  hyperpigmentation.
(Facial and a mid depth peel)

CHEMICAL PEELS

Superficial peels 
Mid depth peel

jadeiteskin.com

#75,000
#110,000

#60,000
#75,000
#78,000

#60,000

#80,000
#120,000

#20,000
#28,000

HAIR WAXING

Hands wax 
Brazilian wax 
Bikini wax 
Full body wax 
Underarm wax 
Legs wax

TAGS REMOVAL

Grade 1: Mild (face only) 
Grade 2: Moderate (face and neck) 
Grade 3: Severe (face, neck and back)

ACNE FACIAL

Grade 1: Mild acne (comedonal acne)
Manual facial with extractions 

GRADE 2: (moderate acne)
Manual facial/extraction/superficial peel
.
GRADE 3: Acne breakouts.
Facial/ superficial peel.

GRADE 4: Acne.
Facial /mid depth peel

#25,000
#40,000
#30,000

#70,000
#25,000
#25,000

#50,000
#80,000
#110,000

IG: jadeite_skin
Whatsapp/ Call:+234 704 013 6062

Walk-in: 18B vista view estate, Trem church Chevron, Lekki Lagos

Note:The depigmenting facials and acne facials are
combined treatments of one of the types of facial
treatments with a peel. So the prices depends on the
type of facial and peel.


