Jadeíte skín

Services

SINGLE FACIAL TREATMENTS

Micro dermerbrasion facial	#80,000
Dermaplaning facial	#75,000
Micro needling facial	#110,000

MANUAL FACIAL

Hydrating facial	#60,000
Anti aging facial	#75,000
Brightening facial	#78,000
Pore reduction facial	#60,000

DEPIGMENTING FACIAL

GRADE 1: Superficial hyperpigmentation. (Facial and a light chemical peel)

GRADE 2: Medium hyperpigmentation. (Facial and a peel)

GRADE 3: Deep hyperpigmentation. (Facial and a mid depth peel)

CHEMICAL PEELS

Superficial peels	#80,000
Mid depth peel	#120,000

CONSULTATION

Virtual consultation	#20,000
Walk in consultation	#28,000

jadeiteskin.com

IG: jadeite_skin Whatsapp/ Call:+234 704 013 6062



HAIR WAXING

Hands wax	#25,000
Brazilian wax	#40,000
Bikini wax	#30,000
Full body wax	#70,000
Underarm wax	#25,000
Legs wax	#25,000

TAGS REMOVAL

Grade 1: Mild (face only)	#50,000
Grade 2: Moderate (face and neck)	#80,000
Grade 3: Severe (face, neck and back)	#110,000

ACNE FACIAL

Grade 1: Mild acne (comedonal acne) Manual facial with extractions

GRADE 2: (moderate acne) Manual facial/extraction/superficial peel

GRADE 3: Acne breakouts. Facial/ superficial peel.

GRADE 4: Acne. Facial /mid depth peel

Note:The depigmenting facials and acne facials are combined treatments of one of the types of facial treatments with a peel. So the prices depends on the type of facial and peel.

